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MATERIAL

Transparent or mass-dyed thermoplastic technopolymer

B4 AZ FU RO

Crystal

Light
blue

Smoke

Pinkish
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0.92
4.74
3.28
3.03
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0.007
0.026
0.024
0.021

14.5X35X15.5
18.5X15X19
18.5X14X19
18.5X12X19
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